Contents
Robust. Reproducible. Resolution. Every time.
ProPac 3R IEX columns
LC columns
Introducing
ProPac 3R columns
ProPac 3R benefits
Technology and features

Related products
CX-1 pH gradient buffers
Quick order guide
Contents
How does ProPac 3R compare?
Building on the technologies that made our previous columns
so great, the ProPac 3R columns are our highest resolution
ion-exchange columns available. Resolve peaks better and see
more than before as the ProPac 3R columns increase detection
sensitivity and separation of both acidic and basic peaks relative to
the MAbPac SCX-10 columns.
Figure 10: Comparison of NISTmAb separation on
MAbPac SCX-10, 10 µm 4 × 250 mm. ProPac 3R SCX,
3 µm 4 × 100 mm; and a competitor’s SCX 3 µm 4.6 × 100 mm
column using a high-resolution 25-minute gradient method.
Figure 11: Comparison of Protien G separation on ProPac
3R SAX, 3 µm and a ProPac SAX 10 µm column using
high-resolution 30-minute gradient method.
The ProPac 3R SCX also provides improved acidic peak detection
to a leading competitor’s 3 µm product. The same holds true for the
ProPac 3R SAX column which provides far superior peak resolution
and detection compared to the ProPac SAX-10 column, which has
been a leading technology since its release in 2000.
10 20157
Time (min)
m
A
U
-0.5
0
4.5
ProPac 3R SAX column,
3 µm, 4 x 100 mm
ProPac SAX-10 column,
10 µm, 4 x 250 mm
MAbPac SCX-10,
10 µm, 4 × 250 mm
,
ProPac 3R SCX
3 µm, 4 × 100 mm
Competitor’s SCX,
3 µm, 4.6 × 100 mm
Time (min)
m
A
U
2 12108641 1614 2018 22
30
0

Related products
CX-1 pH gradient buffers
Quick order guide
Contents
Quick order guideIntroducing
ProPac 3R columns
ProPac 3R benefits
Technology and features
ProPac 3R column
technology
Column technology
and features
ProPac family
ProPac family
ion-exchange
chromatography
Ion exchange
chromatography
How does ProPac 3R
compare?
Ion-exchange column
selection guide
Reproducible variant
separation
High resolution variant
separation
Robust variant separation
ProPac 3R family
technology highlights
How does ProPac 3R
compare?
Related products
CX-1 pH gradient buffers
Quick order guide
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. © 2023 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All
trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. This information is presented
as an example of the capabilities of Thermo Fisher Scientific products. It is not intended to encourage use of these products in any
manner that might infringe the intellectual property rights of others. Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all
products are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representative for details. EB001998-EN 0323
 Learn more at thermofisher.com/propac
Ordering information
Description Dimensions Particle size Cat. no
ProPac 3R SCX columns
2 mm x 50 mm 3 μm 43103-052068
2 mm x 100 mm 3 μm 43103-102068
4 mm x 50 mm 3 μm 43103-054068
4 mm x 100 mm 3 μm 43103-104068
ProPac 3R SAX columns
2 mm x 50 mm 3 μm 43203-052068
2 mm x 100 mm 3 μm 43203-102068
4 mm x 50 mm 3 μm 43203-054068
4 mm x 100 mm 3 μm 43203-104068
Sample
preparation